Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
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Stainless steel

Metal Screws (Machine Screws)

| Machine Screws Countersunk Head

DIN963Slotted countersunk head metal screw, stainless
steel, A4

SESISA

Characteristics

Series: DIN 963

Head form: Countersunk head
Screwing system: Slotted

Material q
Surface pr

uality: Stainless steel A4
otection: Untreated

DIN standard: 963
ISO standard: 2,009

Type: Stud

Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

bolt

Thread size metric (M..)

S

10

Pitch thread

0.4
0.45
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.5
15

30

Article

23728748
23728756
11746187

23728763
11657256

23728770
23728772
23728773
23728775
23728777
23728793
23728780
23728781
23728782
23728783
23728784
23728785
23728787
23728794
23728795
23728797
23728798
23728799
23728801
23728803
23728805
23728806
23728811

23728812
23728813
23728814
23728815
23728818
23728726
23728727
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Metal Screws (Machine Screws)

Thread size metric (M..)

Pitch thread

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.75
1.75
1.75

| Machine Screws Countersunk Head

35
40
50
30
40
60

Article

23728728

23728731

23728737
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